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ILAE e-Forum: Rescue medications for seizures and status epilepticus<br>23 February 2022

Q1 Did you find the prereading materials useful?

Answered: 259  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Extremely ... . Somewhat ... Not useful . Did not read
EXTREMELY SOMEWHAT NOT DID NOT TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
USEFUL USEFUL USEFUL READ
72.59% 18.15% 0.39% 8.88%
188 a7 1 23 259 1.21
IF NOT USEFUL, PLEASE COMMENT. DATE
| didn't receive any materials prior... 2/23/2022 2:45 PM
no material provided 2/23/2022 9:43 AM
Unfortunetly, | didn't received it ! 2/23/2022 9:34 AM
sorry, don't remember seeing/being sent any pre reading materials 2/23/2022 9:28 AM
I am not aware of such material send before webinar? 2/23/2022 9:28 AM
| did not receive it! 2/23/2022 9:17 AM
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ILAE e-Forum: Rescue medications for seizures and status epilepticus<br>23 February 2022

Q2 Did the e-Forum meet your expectations?

Answered: 259  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Exceeded ... . Fulfilled my... Partially ful... . Did not fulfi...
EXCEEDED MY FULFILLED MY PARTIALLY FULFILLED DID NOT FULFILL MY TOTAL WEIGHTED
EXPECTATIONS EXPECTATIONS MY EXPECTATIONS EXPECTATIONS AVERAGE
(no 30.89% 65.25% 3.47% 0.39%
label) 80 169 9 1 259 1.73
# IF NOT FULFILLED, PLEASE COMMENT.

DATE

The e-Forum provided a lot of information but many of the drugs/ treatment options discussed 2/23/2022 9:34 AM
are not available in my practice.
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Q3 How relevant was the e-Forum to your professional activities?

Answered: 259  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

@ cxtremelyr.. @ somewhat ... Not relevant

EXTREMELY RELEVANT SOMEWHAT RELEVANT NOT RELEVANT TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 79.15% 20.46% 0.39%
205 53 1 259
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Q4 Did you gain new knowledge on top of your previous knowledge?

Answered: 259  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. | gaineda g... . | gained a ... | did not gai...
| GAINED A GREAT DEAL OF | GAINED A MODERATE AMOUNT | DID NOT GAIN ANY TOTAL WEIGHTED
NEW KNOWLEDGE. OF NEW KNOWLEDGE. NEW KNOWLEDGE. AVERAGE
(no 61.00% 38.22% 0.77%
label) 158 99 2 259 1.40
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Q5 Was the e-Forum interactive enough?

Answered: 259  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Very intera... . Moderately... Not interac...

VERY INTERACTIVE MODERATELY INTERACTIVE NOT INTERACTIVE TOTAL  WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 68.34% 30.89% 0.77%
177 80 2 259 1.32
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Q6 How would you rate the format of the e-Forum?

Answered: 259  Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Excellent . Satisfactory Unsatisfact...
EXCELLENT SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 78.38% 21.24% 0.39%
203 55 1 259 1.22
# IF UNSATISFACTORY, PLEASE COMMENT. DATE
1 nothing new and too much on Europe and peds... seems US has the most rescue medicines 2/25/2022 1:26 PM

available and it was under represented
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Q7 How likely are you to register for another ILAE e-Forum?

Answered: 259  Skipped: 0

(no label) I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

B very likely @ somewhat L. Not likely
VERY LIKELY SOMEWHAT LIKELY NOT LIKELY TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 95.75% 3.86% 0.39%
248 10 1 259 1.05
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Q8 Which of the following describes you best?

Answered: 259  Skipped: 0

Paediatric
Neurologist

Paediatrician

Clinical
Neurophysiol...

Adult
Neurologist

Radiologist

Pathologist

Neurosurgeon

Neuropsychologi
st

Basic scientist .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Adult Neurologist 39.77% 103
Paediatric Neurologist 30.50% 79
Paediatrician 7.34% 19
Clinical Neurophysiologist 9.65% 25
Radiologist 0.39% 1
Pathologist 1.16% 3
Neurosurgeon 2.32% 6
Neuropsychologist 1.16% 3
Basic scientist 7.72% 20
TOTAL 259
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 specialist nurse 3/3/2022 4:57 AM
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

neuro trainee
Epileptologist

Pharmacist

Adult stroke physician
Epilepsy + EEG + psychiatry
Learning Disabilities Nurse
Specialist Nurse
Epileptologist

Epilepsy nurse adult
General practitioner

Nurse

Clinical psychologist

Patient with Temporal lobe epilepsy

Epilepsy monitoring unit nurse
Epilepsy nurse

Learning disability Nurse

Epilepsy education ambassador with EF. | provide outreach education to educators, nurses,

corporations etc.

paediatric and adult epileptologist

Paediatric Epilepsy Nurse

Nurse practitioner

| am not Basic scientist, | am Clinical Neurophysiologist : not allowing me to submit

Community Learning Disability Nurse

Student
Children's epilepsy nurse

Clinical Physiologist

Specialist physician Intellectual disability There is no circle for Other

epilepsy specialist nurse

EEG specialist
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2/26/2022 12:37 AM
2/25/2022 5:46 PM
2/25/2022 1:26 PM
2/25/2022 1:18 PM
2/25/2022 11:36 AM
2/25/2022 5:31 AM
2/25/2022 4:17 AM
2/24/2022 4:16 PM
2/24/2022 5:51 AM
2/23/2022 2:45 PM
2/23/2022 9:51 AM
2/23/2022 9:35 AM
2/23/2022 9:35 AM
2/23/2022 9:35 AM
2/23/2022 9:34 AM
2/23/2022 9:33 AM
2/23/2022 9:33 AM

2/23/2022 9:33 AM
2/23/2022 9:33 AM
2/23/2022 9:33 AM
2/23/2022 9:33 AM
2/23/2022 9:33 AM
2/23/2022 9:32 AM
2/23/2022 9:28 AM
2/23/2022 9:21 AM
2/23/2022 9:14 AM
2/23/2022 9:12 AM
2/23/2022 8:35 AM
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Q9 In which region are you currently working?

Answered: 259

Africa

Asia / Oceania

Eastern
Mediterranean

Europe

Latin America

North America

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

Africa

Asia / Oceania
Eastern Mediterranean
Europe

Latin America

North America

TOTAL

40% 50%
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Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
12.74%

28.96%

8.88%

35.91%

9.65%

3.86%

90%

100%

33

75

23

93

25

10

259



